
Staff Contact by Policy Area

POLICY AREA STAFF CONTACT
Air Quality Lori Clark

(817) 695-9232
lclark@nctcog.org

Aviation Ernest Huffman
(817) 704-5612
ehuffman@nctcog.org

Environmental Shawn Conrad
(817) 704-5695
sconrad@nctcog.org

Freight Mike Johnson 
817-695-9160
MJohnson@nctcog.org

Operations
(Operations/Security: Copper Theft 
and Traffic Operations: Integration)

Marian Thompson 
(817) 608-2336
Mthompson@nctcog.org
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Staff Contact by Policy Area

POLICY AREA STAFF CONTACT
Roadway Shawn Conrad

(817) 704-5695
sconrad@nctcog.org

Safety 
(Wrong Way Driving and Traffic 
Incident Management)

Sonya Landrum 
(817) 695-9273
slandrum@nctcog.org

Security Eric Quintana 
(817) 608-2381
equintana@nctcog.org

Sustainable Development Travis Liska
(817) 704-2512
tliska@nctcog.org
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Staff Contact by Policy Area

POLICY AREA STAFF CONTACT
Sustainable Development
(Safe Access to Schools and School
Siting Coordination)

Kathryn Rush 
(817) 704-5601
krush@nctcog.org

Transit Kelli Schlicher
(817) 695-9287
kschlicher@nctcog.org

Travel Demand Management Sonya Landrum 
(817) 695-9273
slandrum@nctcog.org
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